
1 廣  田  聖  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 2 38.08 17.49 20.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 0 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 1 2

3 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.54 3.99-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 -1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 0 0

6 CSSp1 1.90 0.13 2.030 0 1 2 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 1 1 1

17.11 17.49

Skating Skills 1.00 4.084.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 3.924.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.174.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.254.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.174.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

20.59

2 鈴  木  雄  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尚美学園大学 1 30.28 13.36 18.92 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 2 -1

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 0 2 0

5 2Fe e 1.49 X -0.41 1.08-4 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 0

16.84 13.36

Skating Skills 1.00 3.923.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.753.50 3.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 3.753.75 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.753.75 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.753.50 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

18.92

転倒:  -2.00
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3 櫻  間      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本薬科大学 4 27.46 10.30 18.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 -1 0 1 -2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.30 10.30

Skating Skills 1.00 3.833.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.673.00 3.25 4.25 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.00 3.503.25 3.00 4.00 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.583.50 3.00 4.00 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.583.25 3.25 4.00 3.50 4.25

18.16

転倒:  -1.00

4 金  子  陽  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 3 25.65 7.83 18.82 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+1T* * 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 1 0

5 CSSpB 1.60 0.05 1.650 0 1 1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 1 1 -1

7 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.48 7.83

Skating Skills 1.00 3.834.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.834.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.584.00 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.834.50 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.754.00 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.25

18.82

転倒:  -1.00
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